
N

BILLINGSLEY   ROAD

MIDDLETOWN   ROAD

MIDDLETOWN   ROAD

N
 342900

E 1319500

N
 342900

E 1319200

N
 343250

E 1319200

12345

0+00

6+00

BI
LL

IN
G

SL
EY

 R
O

AD

200

210

220

200

210

220

1+002+003+004+005+006+00

EXHIBIT - INTERSECTION SIGHT DISTANCE
LEFT TURN
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PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION
OWNER/DEVELOPER/APPLICANT
CHARLES COUNTY GOVERNMENT
P.O. BOX 2150
LA PLATA, MARYLAND 20646
ATTN: JOHN STEVENS
PHONE: 301-396-5847
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